P
ag
e
1
SE
C
U
R

which makes it suitable
for chemical industries
Padlock hasp used for
“lock out” safety
situations
Use with 40mm
padlocks’
normally “KD” not “KA”
T84COLOUR
LOCKOUTHASP25
Ideal outdoor padlock
Brass shackle & body,
internal components
made from
non-corroding materials
T84C25 25mm padlock
T84C30 30mm padlock
T84C40 40mm padlock
T84C50 50mm padlock
T84 RANGE
6mm
25mm
This 40mm padlock

The “65” range of padlocks
This range is the most popular and comprehensive by ABUS
“65” Range
padlocks are
carded or boxed
and available in
a number of K.A.
suites,
Silca key blanks
AB51,  AB52,
AB53, AB54.
65C15, 65C20, 65C25, 65C30, 65C35, 65C40, 65C45, 65C50, 65C60
ABUS make their vast range quite easy to understand. Common elements are used in product numbers
across the range including:   KA=Keyed Alike     MK=Master Keyed     IB=Inox (stainless steel shackle)
HB=Long Shackle       RK=Re-Keyable       CS=Close Shackle      C=Carded                 /=Boxed
65CSC40    40mm padlock with close shackle
65CSC50    50mm padlock with close shackle
65IBC40    40mm padlock with stainless shackle
65IBC50    50mm padlock with stainless shackle
65C20TWIN         2 x 20mm padlocks K.A. on a display card
65C30TWIN         2 x 30mm padlocks K.A. on a display card
65C40TWIN         2 x 40mm padlocks K.A. on a display card
65C50TWIN         2 x 50mm padlocks K.A. on a display card
65HBC30x60       30mm padlock with a 60mm long shackle
65HBC40x40       40mm padlock with a 40mm long shackle
65HBC40x63       40mm padlock with a 63mm long shackle
65HBC50x80       50mm padlock with a 80mm long shackle

Heavy duty hasp with
hardened steel staple
Suitable for security
applications
130B180
135/200
For the highest security
demands
Designed to compliment
ABUS 37RK70 or
37RK80 padlocks
200 RANGE
Light duty hasp with
hardened staple
5 sizes
200C75          75mm
200C95          95mm
200C115       115mm
200C135       135mm
200C155       155mm
100 RANGE
115/100
100DG RANGE
100 range hasp with an

Supplied carded
Suits doors
35mm-55mm thickness
RS ESCUTCHEONS
4 models
RS306F2 Escutcheon 6mm satin chrome finish
RS309F2 Escutcheon 9mm satin chrome finish
RS306F3 Escutcheon 6mm satin brass finish
RS309F3 Escutcheon 9mm satin brass finish
Security escutcheons
Used externally to
protect protruding euro
cylinders
1 piece per card
6mm or 9mm  depth
E50N28/34C 28mm x 34mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N30/30C 30mm x 30mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N30/35C 30mm x 35mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N30/40C 30mm x 40mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N35/35C 35mm x 35mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N35/45C 35mm x 45mm Euro cylinder key / key
E50N40/40C 40mm x 40mm Euro cylinder key / key
KE50N30/30C 30mm x 30mm Euro cylinder key / thumbturn
KE50N35/35C 35mm x 35mm Euro cylinder key / thumbturn
KE50N10/30C
10mm x 30mm half euro cylinder